
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

toiletry bag

tooth brush & paste *

book

shampoo & conditioner *

shower gel/soap *

small toy

hair brush/accessories

puzzle

lego
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new socks & undies *

insulated bag & drink bottle

pencil case

pencils/textas/gel pens

highlighters/stamps

colouring book

notebook/sketch pad

play-doh 

stress ball/fidget toy

craft activity

board game

sports ball

FIND A BOX AND COLLECT AN ITEM
FOR EACH DAY OF THE MONTH. BY

THE TIME CHRISTMAS ROLLS AROUND,
YOU WILL HAVE COLLECTED THE SAME
ITEMS WE INCLUDE IN OUR TREASURE

BOXES FOR KIDS.

FORkids
reverse advent calendar

21
Dec

drop off at 
Treasure Boxes!

WAREHOUSE 6, 1-5 DE LAINE AVENUE EDWARDSTOWN • MONDAY-FRIDAY 10AM - 2PM

WWW.TREASUREBOXES.ORG.AU

GOOD CONDITION, PRELOVED ITEMS ARE
GREAT BUT PLEASE MAKE SURE ITEMS

MARKED WITH A "*" ARE NEW.


